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MOUNT
WASHINGTON
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£¤31E

£¤31EX
QR44

QR44
QR44QR44

QR44

QR61

QR61

QR61

UV733QR61

UV434

UV245

UV1604

UV480

UV1442

UV2706

UV660
UV1319

UV1116

UV1020

UV2673

QR61

UV1526

UV2672 UV1526

UV1417

UV2724

UV1494

UV251

UV1526
UV1020

UV2723

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

Fort 
Knox 

Military 
Reservation

UV2674

Lotus

Hobbs

Cupio

Booth

Stites

Lenore

Zoneton

Withrow

Thixton

Samuels

Hunters

Cravens

Belmont

Solitude

Ridgetop

Nazareth

Katharyn

Crenshaw

Clermont

Whitfield

Waterford

Highgrove

Fairmount

Smithville

Salt River

Kosmosdale

Deatsville Coxs Creek

Barrallton

Scuffletown

Rogersville

Pitts Point

Gap in 
Knob

Cedar Grove

Brownington

Beech Grove

Bourbon Springs

Limestone 
Springs

Bardstown 
Junction

Vine Grove Junction

5-1056.00   KY-61BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

5-391.20    KY-480
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

5-117.10    KY-61
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

5-117.20    KY-61
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

5-150.20   KY-44
SAFETY(P)

5-347.50    KY-44
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

5-439.03, 5-439.04,
   & 5-439.05
BIKE/PED FACIL(O)

5-440.01 & 5-440.02
BIKE/PED FACIL(O)

NOT SHOWN ON MAP

5-8509.00   KY-245MINOR WIDENING(O)

5-8856.00   I-65TRANSP ENHANCEMENT(P)

5-8857.00   KY-44
MAJOR WIDENING(O)

4-8307.20   KY-245MAJOR WIDENING(O)

5-391.30   KY-480
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

5-534.00   KY-480SAFETY(P)

5-516.02 & 5-516.03
SAFETY(P)

5-538.00   I-65NEW INTERCHANGE(O)

5-8901.00   KY-61
SAFETY(P)

5-8956.00   KY-44SAFETY(P)

Bullitt County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

5/27/2016
GLB


